@ 720 S WaBmannsdorf » S Blankenfelde (TF) » Ludwigsfelde

VTF @ 720

Gliltig ab: 23.08.2021

@ 720 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33 35 37 39
Anschlusshinweis © . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

S WaBmannsdorf Rtg. BER % an . 6.33 7.20 820 9.2010.2011.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 . 1520 1620  17.2018.2019.20 20.20 21.20
S WaBmannsdorf Rtg. Berlin ___an 6.32 7.12 8.12 9.1210.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12
S WaBmannsdorf ab . 6.40 7.25 8.25 9.2510.2511.2512.2513.2514.25 1525  16.25  17.2518.2519.2520.25 21.25
Mahlow, Paul-Krebs-Str. . 6.45 7.30 8.30 9.3010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 1430 1530  16.30  17.3018.30 19.30 20.30 21.30
- Goethestr. . 6.46 7.31 831 9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 1431 1531 1631  17.3118.31 19.31 20.31 21.31
Mahlow, Kriigers Land . 6.47 732 832 9.3210.3211.3212.3213.321432 1532 1632  17.3218.3219.32 20.32 21.32
Glasow . 6,51 736 836 9.3610.3611.3612.3613.36 1436 ~ 1536 1636  17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36
Blankenfelde, Heidestr. . 6.53 7.38 8.38 9.3810.3811.3812.3813.381438 1538 1638 17.3818.38 19.38 20.38 21.38
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf an 6.55 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40
Anschlusshinweis €3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf Rtg. Berlin ab . 7.05 7.45 8.45 9.4510.4511.4512.4513.4514.45 1545 1645 = 17.4518.4519.45 20.45 21.45
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf aus Rtg. Berlin an 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 15.01 16.01 17.01 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41

S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf ab 6.00 7.00 7.46 8.46 9.4610.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 _ 15.06 16.06 17.0617.46 18.46 19.46 20.46

- Arztehaus 6.02 7.02 7.48 8.48 9.4810.48 11.48 12.48 13.48  15.08  16.08 17.08 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48

- Stechberg 6.02 7.03 7.49 8.49 9.4910.4911.4912.4913.49 1508 16.08 17.08 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
Blankenfelde, Kirche 6.04 7.05 7.51 851 9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 1510  16.10  17.1017.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
Diedersdorfer Heide 6.06 7.07 7.53 853 9.5310.5311.5312.5313.53 1512 16.12 17.1217.53 18.53 19.53 20.53

- Friedhof 6.07 7.08 7.54 854 9.5410.54 11.5412.5413.54 1513  16.13  17.1317.54 18.54 19.54 20.54
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 6.08 7.09 7.55 855 9.5510.5511.5512.5513.55 = 1514  16.14  17.1417.5518.55 19.55 20.55
GroBbeeren, Am Wiesengrund 6.12 7.13 759 859 9.5910.5911.59 12.5913.59 1518  16.18  17.18 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 6.14 7.15 8.01 9.0110.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 1520  16.20  17.20 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 6.17 7.19 8.05 9.0510.0511.0512.05 13.05 14.05 1523  16.23  17.23 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05

- Dorf I e e e
- Ludwigsfelder Str. I e e e

- Siedlung I e A A A I N R
- Genshagener Dorfstr. 6.18 7.20 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 = 1524 = 16.24  17.2418.06 19.06 20.06 21.06

- Lindenweg 6.20 7.21 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 1526 16.26 17.26 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07

- Seestr. 6.20 7.22 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 = 1526  16.26  17.26 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08

- Platanenweg 6.21 7.22 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 = 15.27  16.27  17.27 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08

- Spitzahornweg 6.22 7.23 8.09 9.0910.0911.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 = 1528  16.28 17.28 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09

- Parkallee 6.23 7.25 811 9.1110.11 11.1112.11 13.11 1411 1529 16.29  17.2918.11 19.11 20.11 21.11
Genshagen, Eichenhain 6.24 7.25 811 9.1110.11 11.1112.11 13.11 1411 1530 . 1630  17.3018.11 19.11 20.11 21.11
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 6.25 7.26 8.12 9.1210.1211.1212.1213.12 1412 . 1531 1631  17.3118.1219.12 20.12 21.12

- Markersteig 6.28 7.29 8.15 9.1510.1511.1512.1513.1514.15 1534 1634  17.3418.1519.1520.15 21.15
Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 6.30 7.31 817 9.1710.1711.1712.1713.17 1417 1536 1636  17.3618.17 19.17 20.17 21.17
Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 6.31 7.32 818 9.1810.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 1537 1637  17.3718.1819.18 20.18 21.18

- Stadtverwaltung 6.32 7.34 820 9.2010.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 1538  16.38  17.3818.20 19.20 20.20 21.20

- Zentrum 6.34 736 8.22 9.2210.22 11.2212.22 13.2214.22 _ 1540  16.40  17.4018.22 19.22 20.22 21.22

- Waldstadion 6.36 7.38 824 9.2410.24 11.2412.24 13.2414.24 1542 = 16.42 = 17.4218.2419.24 20.24 21.24

- Arztehaus 6.37 7.39 8.25 9.2510.2511.2512.2513.2514.25 1543 1643 17.4318.2519.2520.25 21.25

- StraBe der Jugend 6.39 7.41 8.27 9.2710.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 1427 1545 1645  17.4518.27 19.27 20.27 21.27

Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an 6.41 7.43 829 9.2910.2911.2912.2913.2914.29 1547  16.47  17.4718.2919.29 20.29 21.29



@ 720 Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 41 41 43 47
Verkehrshinweise 6 7
Anschlusshinweis ©
S WaBmannsdorf Rtg. BER 4 an
S WaBmannsdorf Rtg. Berlin __an
S WaBmannsdorf ab 8.15 8.1513.18 18.18
Mahlow, Paul-Krebs-Str. 8.20 8.20 13.23 18.23
- Goethestr. 8.21 8.21 13.24 18.24
Mahlow, Kriigers Land 8.22 8.22 13.25 18.25
Glasow 8.26 8.26 13.29 18.29
Blankenfelde, Heidestr. 8.28 8.28 13.31 18.31
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf an 8.30 8.30 13.33 18.33
Anschlusshinweis €3 ) . . .
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf Rtg. Berlin ab 8.45 8.3513.45 18.45
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf aus Rtq. Berlin an 8.21 83113.2118.21
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf ab 8.35 8.3513.3518.35
- Arztehaus 8.37 8.37 13.37 18.37
- Stechberg 8.38 8.38 13.38 18.38
Blankenfelde, Kirche 8.40 8.40 13.40 18.40
Diedersdorfer Heide 8.42 8.4213.4218.42
- Friedhof 8.43 8.43 13.43 18.43
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 8.44 8.44 13.44 18.44
GroBbeeren, Am Wiesengrund 8.48 8.48 13.48 18.48
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 8.50 8.50 13.50 18.50
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 8.54 8.54 13.54 18.54
- Dorf 8.55 8.55 13.55 18.55
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 8.57 8.57 13.57 18.57
- Siedlung 8.57 8.57 13.57 18.57
- Genshagener Dorfstr. | | | |
- Lindenweg | | | |
- Seestr. | | | |
- Platanenweg | | | |
- Spitzahornweg | | | |
- Parkallee | | | |
Genshagen, Eichenhain | | | |
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 8.59 8.59 13.59 18.59
- Markersteig 9.02 9.02 14.02 19.02
Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 9.04 9.04 14.04 19.04
Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 9.06 9.06 14.06 19.06
- Stadtverwaltung 9.08 9.08 14.08 19.08
- Zentrum 9.10 9.10 14.10 19.10
- Waldstadion 9.12 9.1214.12 19.12
- Arztehaus 9.12 9.1214.12 19.12
- StraBe der Jugend 9.14 9.1414.1419.14
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund an 9.16 9.16 14.16 19.16

6 Sa
7 So



@ 720 Ludwigsfelde » S Blankenfelde (TF) » S WaBmannsdorf

VTF @ 720

Giiltig ab: 23.08.2021

@ 720 Montag - Freitag

Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund ab 439 5.39 555 6.55 7.55 855 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55
- StraBe der Jugend 441 541 557 657 7.57 857 9.57 1057 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 1557 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57
- Arztehaus 443 5.43 559 659 7.59 859 9.59 1050 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 1550 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59
- Waldstadion 4.43 5.43 600 7.00 8.00 9.0010.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00
- Zentrum 445 5.45 602 7.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02
- Stadtverwaltung 447 5.47 604 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04
Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 448 548 606 7.06 8.06 9.0610.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06
Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 449 549 607 7.07 8.07 9.0710.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07
- Markersteig 451 551 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.0910.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 454 554 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.1210.12 11.1212.12 13.12 1412 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12
Genshagen, Siedlung e A e A e B
- Ludwigsfelder Str. T A A A A Y R A
- Dorf e e e e e O
- Eichenhain 455 555 613 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 1113 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13
- Parkallee 456 556 614 7.14 8.14 9.1410.14 1114 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14
- Spitzahornweg 457 557 615 7.15 8.15 9.1510.15 1115 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15
- Platanenweg 458 558 616 7.16 8.16 9.1610.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
- Seestr. 458 558 616 7.16 8.16 9.1610.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16
- Lindenweg 459 559 617 7.17 817 9.7 10.17 1117 12.17 13.17 14.17 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17
- Genshagener Dorfstr. 501 6.01 619 7.19 8.19 9.1910.19 1119 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 502 6.02 620 7.20 8.20 920 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 506 6.06 624 7.24 8.24 9.2410.24 11.2412.24 13.24 14.24 15.24 16.24 17.24 18.24 19.24 20.24
GroBbeeren, Am Wiesengrund 5.08 6.08 626 7.26 8.26 9.2610.26 11.26 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 511 6.11 630 730 8.30 93010.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 1430 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30
- Friedhof 512 612 631 731 831 9311031 11.31 1231 13.31 1431 1531 1631 17.31 18.31 19.31 2031
Diedersdorfer Heide 513 613 632 732 832 9321032 11.32 1232 13.32 1432 1532 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.32 20.32
Blankenfelde, Kirche 515 6.15 6.34 734 8.34 9341034 11.3412.34 13.34 1434 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34
- Stechberg 517 6.17 6.36 7.36 8.36 936 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36
- Arztehaus 518 6.18 6.37 737 8.37 9371037 11.37 1237 13.37 1437 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37
$ Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf an 520 620 640 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40

Anschlusshinweis €3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf Rtg. Berlin ab 525 6.25 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.45 20.45

S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf aus Rtg. Berlin an 6.41 7.41 8.41 9.41 10.41 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.41 20.41
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf ab 520 6.20 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46
Blankenfelde, Heidestr. 5.23 6.23 6.49 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49
Glasow 5.25 6.25 6.51 7.51 8.51 9.51 10.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
- Goethestr. 530 6.30 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
- Paul-Krebs-Str. 531 6.31 6.57 7.57 8.57 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
S WaBmannsdorf an 536 6.367.02 8.02 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.02 21.02

Anschlusshinweis © ) . ) . ) . ) . ) ) ) . ) . ) ) )
S WaBmannsdorf Rtg. BER 4 ab 541 6.43 7.12 812 9.1210.12 11.12 12.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12
S WaBmannsdorf Rtg. Berlin  ab 540 6.40 7.09 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09



@ 720 Samstag,Sonntag

Fahrtnummer 42 42 44 46
6 7
Ludwigsfelde, Bhf Birkengrund ab 6.58 6.58 11.58 16.58
- StraBe der Jugend 7.00 7.00 12.00 17.00
- Arztehaus 7.02 7.0212.02 17.02
- Waldstadion 7.02 7.0212.02 17.02
- Zentrum 7.04 7.0412.04 17.04
- Stadtverwaltung 7.06 7.06 12.06 17.06
Ludwigsfelde Bhf an 7.08 7.08 12.08 17.08
Ludwigsfelde Bhf ab 7.09 7.0912.09 17.09
- Markersteig 711 71112111711
Ludwigsfelde, Am Birkengrund 714 71412141714
Genshagen, Siedlung 7.16 7.1612.16 17.16
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 717 71712171717
- Dorf 7.18 7.1812.18 17.18
- Eichenhain
- Parkallee

- Spitzahornweg
- Platanenweg

- Seestr.

- Lindenweg

- Genshagener Dorfstr.

Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 7.20 7.2012.20 17.20
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 7.24 7.2412.2417.24
GroBbeeren, Am Wiesengrund 7.26 7.26 12.26 17.26
Diedersdorf (TF), Ausbau 7.30 7.3012.30 17.30
- Friedhof 7.31 7.3112.31 17.31
Diedersdorfer Heide 732 7.3212.3217.32
Blankenfelde, Kirche 7.34 7.34123417.34
- Stechberg 7.36 7.36 12.36 17.36
- Arztehaus 7.37 7.3712.37 17.37
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf an 7.40 7.4012.40 17.40
Anschlusshinweis €3

S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf Rtg. Berlin ab 7.5 7.55 12.45 17.45
S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf aus Rtq. Berlin an 7.29 7.3112.41 17.41

S Blankenfelde (TF) Bhf ab 7.40 7.40 12.4517.45
Blankenfelde, Heidestr. 7.43 7.43 12.48 17.48
Glasow 7.45 7.4512.50 17.50
- Goethestr. 7.50 7.50 12.5517.55
- Paul-Krebs-Str. 7.51 7.5112.56 17.56
S WaBmannsdorf an 7.56 _7.56 13.01 18.01

Anschlusshinweis © . . . .

S WaBmannsdorf Rtg. BER % ab 8.03 8.0313.1218.12
S WaBmannsdorf Rtg. Berlin  ab 8.09 8.0913.1718.17
6 Sa

7 So



